

CNR NO. PBMNB0-000396-2017

CHI/77/17

State Vs Darshan Singh

Present: APP for the State.
Accused on bail with proxy counsel Sh. K.R. Jain Adv.

Arguments not addressed. On request, case is adjourned to 15.11.2017 for
consideration on charge.

Geeta Rani

(G.S. Sekhon),
SDJM/24.10.2017.
(PB0287).