

State Vs. Mewa Singh.

Present: APP for the state.
Accused in custody.

Two PWs examined. Now PWs be summond for 09.04.2018. It will be the last opportunity for concluding prosecution evidence.

(Ranjeev Pal Singh Cheema)
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class
Barnala/UIN-PB0294

Date of order : 30.03.2018
(Ikshita Sharma-Stenographer-III)

Next Date: 09.04.2018

Purpose: { }