

State Vs Rajinder Singh etc

Present : Sh. Charanjit Singh, APP for State
Accused Rajinder Singh and Balbir Singh on bail with Sh.
Harvinder Pal Adv

No PW is present or served. On the request of Ld. APP for State, PW mentioned at serial No. 11,14,15 and 18 be summoned for 18.7.2019 as per lists of witnesses.

Date of order : 14.6.2019

Typed by Vijay Kumar Steno

(Amandeep Kamboj)
ACJ SD, Garhshankar,
UID PB0351