

State of Punjab VS Tilak Raj etc.

Present: None.

Due to threat of Corona Virus disease (Covid-19) and keeping in view the directions issued by the the Hon'ble Punjab & Haryana High Court, Chandigarh vide order dt 30.6.2020 bearing no. 28-RG-Spl-Misc regarding preventive and remedial measures for combating the threat of Corona Virus (Covid-19), let file be put up on 2.11.2020 for the purpose already fixed. Reader is directed to inform the parties accordingly.

Date of Order: 09.09.2020
Rahul Steno Gr.III

(Ms. Rajwinder Kaur-I)
Sub Divisional Judicial magistrate
UID NO . PB00352